
Yaz Okuluna Gelmeyenler
AUGUST EXIT EXAM 50% EXIT 50%

NUMBER NAME SURNAME Sem 1 & 2 AVERAGES 65&Above TOTAL STATUS
1 210TR3110 OĞUZ ABUT 54 54 PREP
2 211IR3045 SEVGİ VURAL 74 45 0 37 PREP
3 211IE2069 SENA VURAL 71 60 0 36 PREP
4 210PH1303 EDA EROĞLU (R) 34 34 PREP
5 210MG1060 VEHBİ CAN LOKLAR 59 0 0 PREP
6 211EE2007 RİFAT BERBERGİL 71 54 0 36 PREP
7 211PY1040 DUYGU ERTEN 82 50 0 41 PREP
8 211CS2018 TUĞBA KARACAOĞLAN 73 45 0 37 PREP
9 211TR3037 YAĞIZ ÖZBAY 57 52 0 29 PREP

10 211IE2337 YUNUS EMRE YİĞİT 84 68 68 76 FRESH
11 211EE2026 AYŞEGÜL GÖKÇE SEMİZ 65 49 0 33 PREP
12 211BM2348 NAGİHAN ÇELİK 77 53 0 39 PREP

13 211TR3041 FERHAT SAMET ŞENGÜL 64 64 0 32 PREP

Yaz Okuluna Gelenler
AUGUST EXIT EXAM 25% 25% AUGUST EXIT 50%

Number Name Surname Sem 1&2 SUMMER SCHOOL TOTAL AVERAGE AVERAGES 65&Above TOTAL STATUS
1 211PY1079 GONCA YILMAZ 68 66 68 48 0 34 PREP
2 211BA3048 MERT YİĞİTCAN 67 61 67 50 0 34 PREP
3 211MI1173 GİZEM AKMAN 71 65 71 45 0 36 PREP
4 211PY1002 BÜŞRA AKGÜN 65 65 65 49 0 33 PREP
5 211TR3004 FARUK AKYILDIZ 57 76 67 53 0 34 PREP
6 211BM2006 UĞURCAN BAŞHAN 66 64 66 51 0 33 PREP
7 211TR3024 LÜTFİYE GİZEM GÜLAÇTI 65 73 69 54 0 35 PREP
8 211ME2355 GÜNİZ ÖZER 75 68 75 43 0 38 PREP
9 211SE2013 UMUR ÖZTÜRK 52 72 62 41 0 31 PREP

10 211BA3035 KUBİLAY SAMUK 52 70 61 66 66 64 PREP
11 211PY1072 SEFA VEİSOĞLU 43 76 60 65 65 63 PREP
12 211MG1003 BETÜL EKİNCİOĞLU 80 4 80 57 0 40 PREP
13 211CE2349 VEYSEL KARANİ MERMERKAYA 66 46 66 49 0 33 PREP



AUGUST EXAM
Speaking Reading Listening Writing

NUMBER NAME SURNAME 10% 30% 30% 30% TOTAL

1 210TR3110 OĞUZ ABUT 45 36 70 60 54
2 211IR3045 SEVGİ VURAL 55 24 50 58 45
3 211IE2069 SENA VURAL 63 56 60 63 60
4 211PY1079 GONCA YILMAZ 55 24 50 66 48
5 211BA3048 MERT YİĞİTCAN 59 40 50 56 50
6 210PH1303 EDA EROĞLU (R) 23 28 40 37 34
7 210MG1060 VEHBİ CAN LOKLAR 50 48 75 58 59
8 211MI1173 GİZEM AKMAN 67 28 35 65 45
9 211PY1002 BÜŞRA AKGÜN 60 52 30 62 49

10 211TR3004 FARUK AKYILDIZ 55 40 60 59 53
11 211EE2007 RİFAT BERBERGİL 60 40 60 60 54
12 211BM2006 UĞURCAN BAŞHAN 78 60 30 53 51
13 211PY1040 DUYGU ERTEN 40 28 55 70 50
14 211TR3024 LÜTFİYE GİZEM GÜLAÇTI 65 44 55 59 54
15 211CS2018 TUĞBA KARACAOĞLAN 64 20 45 62 45
16 211ME2355 GÜNİZ ÖZER 50 8 55 62 43
17 211TR3037 YAĞIZ ÖZBAY 74 28 60 61 52
18 211SE2013 UMUR ÖZTÜRK 60 20 35 60 41
19 211BA3035 KUBİLAY SAMUK 73 60 60 74 66
20 211IE2337 YUNUS EMRE YİĞİT 75 52 85 66 68
21 211PY1072 SEFA VEİSOĞLU 80 52 70 67 65
22 211EE2026 AYŞEGÜL GÖKÇE SEMİZ 60 36 45 61 49
23 211MG1003 BETÜL EKİNCİOĞLU 58 48 60 64 57
24 211CE2349 VEYSEL KARANİ MERMERKAYA 50 32 55 61 49
25 211BM2348 NAGİHAN ÇELİK 61 44 50 61 53
26 211TR3041 FERHAT SAMET ŞENGÜL 65 56 65 69 64


